The American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009
Connecticut Justice Assistance Grant (JAG) Local Pass-Through Program

Office of Policy and Management

Criminal Justice Policy and Planning Division

L] R Total Federal
OPM Grant Number Pass Grant Expended
Thru Award
1 Andover 09RECJAGLO7511 Yes $9,100.00 $8,842.42
2 Ansonia 09RECJAGLO7512 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
3 Avon 09RECJAGLO7514 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
4  Barkhamsted 09RECJAGLO7515 Yes $9,100.00 $8,993.23
5 Beacon Falls 09RECJAGLO7516 Yes $9,100.00 $9,091.20
6 Berlin 09RECJAGLO7517 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
7 Bethany 09RECJAGLO7518 Yes $9,100.00 $9,100.00
8 Bethel 09RECJAGLO7519 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
9 Bethlehem 09RECJAGLO75110 Yes $9,100.00 $8,834.47
10 Bloomfield 09RECJAGLO75111 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
11 Bolton 09RECJAGLO75112 Yes $9,100.00 $9,100.00
12 Branford 09RECJAGLO75114 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
13 Bridgeport 09RECJAGLO75115 Yes $100,000.00 $89,992.58
14 Bridgewater 09RECJAGLO75116 Yes $9,100.00 $9,053.49
15 Bristol 09RECJAGLO75117 Yes $75,000.00 $74,911.36
16 Brookfield 09RECJAGLO75118 Yes $30,000.00 $29,644.00
17 Brooklyn 09RECJAGLO75119 Yes $9,100.00 $9,096.98
18 Burlington 09RECJAGLO75120 Yes $9,100.00 $9,100.00
19 Canterbury 09RECJAGLO75122 Yes $9,100.00 $9,058.50
20 Canton 09RECJAGLO75123 Yes $30,000.00 $29,990.54
21 Chaplin 09RECJAGLO75124 Yes $9,100.00 $9,072.00
22 Cheshire 09RECJAGLO75125 Yes $30,000.00 $29,809.00
23 Chester 09RECJAGLO75126 Yes $9,100.00 $8,891.77
24  Clinton 09RECJAGLO75127 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
25 Colchester 09RECJAGLO75128 Yes $9,100.00 $9,030.10
26 Colebrook 09RECJAGLO75129 Yes $9,100.00 $9,099.62
27 Columbia 09RECJAGLO75130 Yes $9,100.00 $9,099.00
28 Coventry 09RECJAGLO75132 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
29 Cromwell 09RECJAGLO75133 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
30 Danbury 09RECJAGLO75134 Yes $75,000.00 $75,000.00
31 Darien 09RECJAGLO75135 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
32 Deep River 09RECJAGLO75136 Yes $9,100.00 $9,084.00
33 Derby 09RECJAGLO75137 Yes $30,000.00 $30,000.00
34 Durham 09RECJAGLO75138 Yes $9,100.00 $9,055.24
35 East Granby 09RECJAGLO75140 Yes $9,100.00 $9,100.00
36 East Haddam 09RECJAGLO75141 Yes $9,100.00 $9,100.00
37 East Hampton 09RECJAGLO75142 Yes $30,000.00 $25,022.00
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East Hartford
East Haven
East Lyme
East Windsor
Eastford
Easton
Ellington
Enfield
Essex
Fairfield
Farmington
Franklin
Glastonbury
Granby
Greenwich
Griswold
Groton City
Groton Long
Groton Town
Guilford
Haddam
Hamden
Hampton
Hartford
Hartland
Harwinton
Hebron
Kent
Killingly
Killingworth
Lebanon
Ledyard
Litchfield
Lyme
Madison
Manchester
Mansfield
Marlborough
Meriden
Middlebury
Middlefield
Middletown
Milford
Monroe
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09RECJAGLO75179
09RECJAGLO75180
09RECJAGLO75181
09RECJAGLO75182
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$9,100.00
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$9,100.00
$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
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$30,000.00
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$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$8,442.00
$30,000.00
$8,625.00
$27,740.13
$9,063.99
$29,999.98
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,098.20
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$0.00
$8,636.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$75,000.00
$9,099.01
$79,606.01
$8,940.00
$9,048.00
$8,743.73
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$9,100.00
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$9,100.00
$8,784.40
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Montville
Morris
Naugatuck
New Britain
New Canaan
New Fairfield
New Hartford
New Haven
New London
New Milford
Newington
Newtown
Norfolk
North Branford
North Canaan
North Haven
North
Norwalk
Norwich

Old Lyme
Old Saybrook
Orange
Oxford
Plainfield
Plainville
Plymouth
Pomfret
Portland
Preston
Prospect
Putnam
Redding
Ridgefield
Rocky Hill
Roxbury
Salem
Salisbury
Seymour
Shelton
Sherman
Simsbury
Somers
South Windsor
Southbury
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09RECJAGLO75191
09RECJAGLO75192
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09RECJAGLO751101
09RECJAGLO751102
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09RECJAGLO751104
09RECJAGLO751105
09RECJAGLO751106
09RECJAGLO751107
09RECJAGLO751108
09RECJAGLO751109
09RECJAGLO751110
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09RECJAGLO751112
09RECJAGLO751113
09RECJAGLO751114
09RECJAGLO751115
09RECJAGLO751116
09RECJAGLO751117
09RECJAGLO751118
09RECJAGLO751119
09RECJAGLO751120
09RECJAGLO751121
09RECJAGLO751122
09RECJAGLO751124
09RECJAGLO751126
09RECJAGLO751127
09RECJAGLO751128
09RECJAGLO751129
09RECJAGLO751132
09RECJAGLO751130
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$9,100.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$9,100.00
$100,000.00
$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$9,100.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00

$9,095.50
$8,837.40
$29,992.97
$75,000.00
$29,969.74
$9,098.15
$9,100.00
$100,000.00
$70,364.04
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$8,581.00
$30,000.00
$9,099.47
$29,994.50
$9,087.46
$74,991.66
$74,999.39
$9,091.89
$30,000.00
$29,999.20
$9,100.00
$29,952.00
$29,926.69
$30,000.00
$3,816.14
$29,991.20
$9,038.34
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$29,995.00
$30,000.00
$9,099.64
$9,075.81
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$8,882.48
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$9,100.00
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Southington
Sprague
Stafford
Stamford
Sterling
Stonington
Stratford
Suffield
Thomaston
Tolland
Torrington
Trumbull
Vernon
Wallingford
Warren
Washington
Waterbury
Waterford
Watertown
West Hartford
West Haven
Westbrook
Weston
Westport
Wethersfield
Willington
Wilton
Winchester
Windham
Windsor
Windsor Locks
Wolcott
Woodbridge
Woodbury

09RECJAGLO751131
09RECJAGLO751133
09RECJAGLO751134
09RECJAGLO751135
09RECJAGLO751136
09RECJAGLO751137
09RECJAGLO751138
09RECJAGLO751139
09RECJAGLO751140
09RECJAGLO751142
09RECJAGLO751143
09RECJAGLO751144
09RECJAGLO751146
09RECJAGLO751148
09RECJAGLO751149
09RECJAGLO751150
09RECJAGLO751151
09RECJAGLO751152
09RECJAGLO751153
09RECJAGLO751155
09RECJAGLO751156
09RECJAGLO751154
09RECJAGLO751157
09RECJAGLO751158
09RECJAGLO751159
09RECJAGLO751160
09RECJAGLO751161
09RECJAGLO751162
09RECJAGLO751163
09RECJAGLO751164
09RECJAGLO751165
09RECJAGLO751166
09RECJAGLO751167
09RECJAGLO751168
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Source: Office of Policy and Management, 2012

$30,000.00

$9,100.00

$9,100.00
$75,000.00

$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$9,100.00

$9,100.00
$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00

$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$9,100.00

$4,233,800.00

$30,000.00

$9,066.40

$9,100.00
$75,000.00

$9,067.74
$30,000.00
$64,066.68
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$9,075.05
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$29,997.00
$30,000.00

$9,069.00

$9,046.85
$74,998.82
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$74,937.70
$75,000.00

$9,066.50
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$29,998.37

$9,073.25
$29,996.25
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$29,710.15

$8,815.30

$4,132,149.92



